Arkansas House of Representatives 94th General Assembly Fiscal Session, 2024

Thursday, April 25, 2024

11:00 AM

RESOLUTIONS

Number	<u>Sponsor</u>	Subtitle
HR1030	F. Allen	TO RECOGNIZE THE LITTLE ROCK PARKVIEW PATRIOTS AS THE 2023 CLASS 5A FOOTBALL STATE CHAMPIONS.
<u>HR1032</u>	F. Allen	TO RECOGNIZE THE LITTLE ROCK CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL LADY TIGERS AS THE 2023-2024 CLASS 6A BASKETBALL
<u>HR1037</u>	Haak	STATE CHAMPIONS. TO RECOGNIZE THE JOHN BROWN UNIVERSITY WOMEN'S BASKETBALL GOLDEN EAGLES AS THE 2024 SOONER ATHLETIC CONFERENCE WOMEN'S BASKETBALL CHAMPIONS.
<u>HR1038</u>	Haak	CONGRATULATING JOHN BROWN UNIVERSITY WOMEN'S BASKETBALL HEAD COACH JEFF SODERQUIST UPON HIS RETIREMENT AND COMMENDING HIM FOR HIS CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE JOHN BROWN UNIVERSITY
<u>HR1039</u>	Walker	BASKETBALL PROGRAM. TO RECOGNIZE THE CALICO ROCK HIGH SCHOOL LADY PIRATES AS THE 2024 1A-2A GIRLS BOWLING STATE CHAMPIONS.
<u>HR1041</u>	Steimel	TO RECOGNIZE THE MAMMOTH SPRING HIGH SCHOOL LADY BEARS BASKETBALL TEAM AS THE 2023-2024 CLASS 1A GIRLS' BASKETBALL STATE CHAMPIONS.
<u>HR1042</u>	Pilkington	TO CONDEMN THE DISPLAYS OF ANTISEMITISM ON UNIVERSITY CAMPUSES ACROSS THE UNITED STATES.
<u>HR1046</u>	F. Allen	TO RECOGNIZE THE 2023-2024 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL TIGERS AS THE CLASS 6A BOYS' BASKETBALL STATE CHAMPIONS.